HBM 150/2
L-801 Airport Rotating Beacon
Compliance with Standards:
FAA: L-801 A/C150/5345-12 (Current Edition)
ICAO: Annex 14, para 5.3.3
Applications
L-801 Rotating Beacons are designed primarily for night
operation as identification and location markers for airports.

E L EC TR I C
group
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L801A1116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801A1125 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L801A1126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801A1216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801A1225 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L801A1226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
NOTE: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Options
10"
20"
30"Part Number Description
L801/802 T/T HBM 120 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC
L801/802 T/T HBM 240 Tell-tale Relay, 220-240 VAC
4200-0000 Tower Mounting Kit
4200-0002 REA Pole Mounting Kit
Replacement Parts